

JOIN FORCES. SUCCEED TOGETHER.

hereby grants

## National Women's Business Enterprise Certification

## GUY BROWN, LLC DBA GUY BROWN

who has successfully met WBENC's standards as a Women's Business Enterprise (WBE). This certification affirms the business is woman-owned, operated and controlled and is valid through the date herein.

> WBENC National WBE Certification was processed and validated by Women's Business Enterprise Council - South, a WBENC Regional Partner Organization.

Certification Granted: June 30, 2011 Expiration Date: June 30, 2021 WBENC National Certification Number: 2005118484



Authorized by Phala Mire, President Women's Business Enterprise Council - South

NAICS: 424120, 423210, 423420, 423430, 423850, 532420, 541890 UNSPSC: 44000000, 44103100, 44103103, 44120000, 47130000, 56101700, 80141605, 80161800

